Notebook

Uriin Marka Stok Fiyat
HP 250 G10 B2PH1ES i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6" Hp 10+ 599,00 USD
FDOS
HP 250 G10 9G1E5ET i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6" Hp 10+ 599,00 USD
FDOS
DELL VOSTRO 3530 i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6" Dell 10+ 599,00 USD

UBUNTU N3404PVNB3530U

LENOVO V15 82YY0O13TR R7-7730U 16GB 512GB SSD Lenovo 1 720,00 USD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82TVOO9CTX R7-5825U 16GB 512GB SSD Lenovo 1 815,00 USD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100A5TR 1i5-13420H 16GB 512GB SSD Lenovo 10+ 840,00 USD
15.6" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 450 G10 969H2ET I7-1355U 16GB 512SSD Hp 1 899,00 USD
15.6 FDOS

HP PROBOOK 450 G10 725QOEA i7-1355U 16GB 512GB Hp 10+ 999,00 USD

SSD 15.6" WI11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 650 G10 B2PK5ES i5-1335U 16GB 512GB Hp 0 699,00 USD
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100HXTR i7-1355U 16GB 1TB SSD 15.6" Lenovo 0 700,00 USD
FDOS
DELL VOSTRO 3530 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6" Dell 0 780,00 USD

UBUNTU N1605PVNB3530EMEAO1

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6" Dell 0 899,00 USD
UBUNTU NO10L355015U




DELL LATITUDE 3540 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NO22L354015EMEA VP UBU

MSI CYBORG 15 A13VE-1478XTR I5-13420H 16GB DDR5
RTX4050 GDDR6 6GB 1TB SSD FHD 144Hz

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
MX570 UBUNTU XCTOL355015EMEA VGA_V2

DELL LATITUDE 5550 U5-125U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
W11PRO NOO7L555015EMEA VP

MSI THIN 15 B13UC-2868XTR I5-13420H 16GB DDR4
RTX3050 GDDR6 4GB 512GB SSD 15.6" DOS

MSI CYBORG 15 A13VE-1479XTR I7-13620H 16GB DDR5
RTX4050 GDDR6 6GB 512GB SSD 15.6" DOS

DELL LATITUDE 5550 U7-165U 16GB 1TB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NO15L555015EMEA_VP_UBU

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOL3TR i5-12600HX 16GB 512GB SSD
6GB RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOP8TR i5-12600HX 16GB 1TB SSD 6GB
RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

DELL LATITUDE 5550 U7-165U 16GB 1TB SSD 15.6"
W11PRO NO15L555015EMEA VP

Dell

Msi

Dell

Dell

Msi

Msi

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dell

899,00

969,00

999,00

.050,00

.190,00

.290,00

.299,00

.300,00

.320,00

.399,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



